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	Р.Бр.
	Презиме
	Име
	Број индекса
	Број бодова
	Оцена

	
	
	
	
	Предиспит
	1.ПК
	2.ПК
	3.ПК
	Испит
	Укупно
	

	1. 
	Томић
	Марко
	2017/300007
	19
	11
	0
	0
	0
	30
	5


                                                                      доц. др Марија Керкез

